Cokoladova tretra 2022

(186) 300m - Dievcata 2011-2012 :: Beh D

#

A W N R

St.c.
(1469)
(1476)
(1477)
(1487)

Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2022
Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 14. 5. 2024 o 23:20

Meno Nar.

HALMESOVA Nelly
KATUNSKA Laura
KOMPASOVA Kristina
MICHALICKOVA Nina

2011
2012
2011
2011

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk

© HRDO Sport 2015

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra
AC Stavbar Nitra
AC Stavbar Nitra
AC Stavbar Nitra

Vykon
52,30
54,02
56,20
57,01
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